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ALL STAR X

SCRAMBLE

Organised by WREXHAM MOTOR CLUB
(Affiliated to the Cheshire Centre A-C.U.)

At Eyton, Gyfelia, on
SUNDAY, 28th AUGUST, 1960. First Race 1.30 p.m.
{(In Support of the “Guide” Dogs for the Blind Association)
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HELD UNDER G.C.R. OF THE A.C.U. PERMIT No. E . 442

SUNDAY, 28th AUGUST, 1960

FIRST RACE : 1.30 p.m.

Officials:
ACU, Steward ol b W el s M6 H, SPANN
Club Stewards ... Messrs. M. HOWELLS and P. FORRESTER
Timekeeper Mr. CORFE
Chief Marshal ... «», ~Mr. B. TREVOR
Lap Seorers: ™ i ... Messrs. G. WILLIAMS and R. MEREDITH
Clerk of the Course ... Mr. D. JONES
Secretary of the Meeting ... ... ... Mr. W. H. GITTINS
Machine Examiner ... «w«  Mr;, L. ROBERTS
Public Address ... com e oMre 3 BRETHERTON

ST. JOHN AMBULANCE BRIGADE — CEFN MAWR DIVISION

PROGRAMME: SIXPENCE

HEATS: 6 Laps FINALS: 8 Laps

Eventi 1 — WREXHAM MEMBERS SCRAMBLE
(Straight 8 Laps)
(W.M.C. Members only)

4,6, 7, 8 12, 14, 24, 29, 31, 37, 41, 44, 45, 47, 49, 50. S Y .




Event 2 — LIGHTWEIGHT SCRAMBLE (up to 250 c.c.)

(First 5 in each Heat to Final)
;2? 37 .43 20 #§5

e e R

Heat 1 — 28, 54, 20, 40, 25, 30, 15, 45, 49, 10, 63, 37, 31, 43. 5.5 .
2L, 35 ek b SR
Heat 2”—’3"5*2\'2"“1,24,\“4_2, 4, 53, 17, 46, 6, 14, 1, 65, 19, 22.
9\/ pef Def . o )
Heat3—8 29 56, 32, 9, 33,5, 34, 7, 44, 48, 26, 39. 5/ - 38 0

T St i ek Peal 29

Event 3 — BEECHWOOD SCRAMBLE (up to 1,000 c.c.)
(First 4 in each Heat to Final)

37 43 “ - 95.8.

e

Heat 1 — 31, 5184623 15, 65, 9, 22, 43, 11, 30, 5, 58, 37, 38.

Heat 2—19, 2, 18, 21, 52, 63, 754 64 44 26, 56, 28, 61, 48, 17, 10.

Rl B e L DT
Heat 3— 24, 47, 7,39, 34, 59TTTW*35 33, 29, 12, 20, 60.

0% e Q] =
Heat 4 — 53, 40, 41, 6, 4, 32, 62, 14, 27, 36, 42, 45, 25, 50, 16. S5 3

Final—57~ :2/( 47,2 2&’ f/é

PLEASE USE CARE ON THE ROADS
WHEN YOU LEAVE HERE
— “SAFETY PAYS” —

NEXT RAC/ACU TRAINING SCHEME STARTS SEPT. 11th
Full particulars from—
Mr. W. H. GITTINS, 21 Heol-y-Plas, Cefn Mawr.



Event 4 — EYTON SCRAMBLE (up to 1,000 c.c.)

(F rst 4 in each Heat to Final)
37 sw. /6 20 . By
Heat 1 —4, 32, 16 34 1, 20, 52, 54, 10, 23, 15, 37, 50, 12, 17, 58.
,)4’ 2§ A
Hea.t2——41 14 25 , 29, 18, 44, 48, 8, 9, 5, 38, 63, 59 62.
9 7~ a&é 3. 35 /. @/f/
Heat 3 — 53, 36 42 2&, 57,785, 19, 56 28, 31, 43, 11, 6, 39, 64, 60.
ORI
Heat 4 — 40, 27, 45 47, 49, 33, 2, 26, 61, 21, 51, 22, 30, 46, 65. ;)‘TS’.

Final — C‘j’7“ LR Ay s

Event 5 — SIXTEEN FASTEST RIDERS SCRAMBLE

By B e T
/w#ﬁkf /&«mc ‘J/ »&*A/y o @‘/4’3

S JE -,
Event 6 — NON WIﬁNERs RACE (txme perpitting

(Competitors not won 20/- or over at this Meeting).

WE DEPEND UPON YOUR
GENEROUS SUPPORT.

THANK YOU
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NAME
Dutton

A. Bostock
. Lindup

Swire ...
Morris

. J. Jandrell

Jones ...

H. Williams
. Barnes
. B. Phillpotts

Parker
Jones ...

M. Gittins ...

R. Holdcroft

'W. Rycroft ...
A. Mayfield ...

Forster
Young

. Evans

L. Harris
Smith ...
L. Morris

. B. Hughes ...

E. Smith
Lloyd ...
S. Carter

. Clough

Spann ...

G. Webster

C. Pottenger
Dabrowski
E. Swain
Stirrup

W..- ‘Lipton ...
Normanton ...

C. Ford

54k "Harris ..,

Williams
Rubery
E. Jones
Heaton
K. Swain
W. Allen
E. Hall
Hatton
T. Hall

. D. Davies
. S. Broad

Mason
Dearden
Collins

D. Taylor

. Carter ...

. Gillifant

Yarwood
Barlow
H. Jones
Hughes
R. Jones
Kyffin ...

. Hardie

J. Rock
Fellows

CLUB
Wantwich
Nantwich
Nantwich
Wrexham
Denbigh
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Congleton
SLMC
Nantwich
Wrexham
Wrexham

Manchester Eagle o

Nantwich
Winsford
Crewe
ST.MC
Bar None

Wallasey
Denbigh
Wrexham
Wallasey
Nantwich
Nantwich
Cheadle Hulme
Wrexham
Nantwich
Wrexham
Congleton
ODMC
Warrington
Nantwich
Manch. Eagle
Wrexham

Bala

Manchester Eagle

Wrexham
Wirral 100
ODMC
Wrexham
Wrexham ...
Cheadle Hulme
Wrexham
ODMC
Wrexham
Wrexham

Manchester I'Eégle i

Crewe
Winsford
Mantwich

SLMC

Nantwich
Nantwich
ODMC

Colwyn M.C.
OoDMC .
Manchester 17
Wallasey

Crewe

Chester

" MATCHLESS

MACHINE

GREEVES
... BSA
TRIUMPH

TRI 500/DOT

DOT

DOT

oo DOT
GREEVES
BSA

HJH

s EDS
TRIUMPH
GREEVES
GREEVES
s BSA
DMW

BSA

DOT

DOT

“BSA. -é50 and

... DOT
TRIUMPH
GREEVES
TRIUMPH
BSA

DOT

.s DOT
BSA 250 and
GREEVES

“TRI 200 and

DOT
DOT
DOT
BSA

. "MATCHLESS

GREEVES
BSA
DOT
DOT
TRTUMPH
TRIUMPH
DOT

&9 . DOT
GREEVES
DOT
JAP
DOT
GREEVES
vee . AJS
TRIUMPH
JAMES
«: DOT
GREEVES

DOT
TRI/BSA
BSA

BSA
ARTEL
TRIUMPH
DMW

BSA

" BSA 250 and

250
500
500
250
246
197
250
250
2590
197
500
350
250
250
500
197
500
250
250
500
250
500
250
250
250
350
247
500
250
500
197
250
250
500
500
250
500
197
249
500
199
250
250
197
250
500
250
249
500
500
197
250
250

250
500
350
350
350
350
500
225
500
500
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KINDLY DELIVER’RESERVE MOTORCYCLE NEWS
PLEASE o

Syt b EVERY WEDNESDAY — SIXPENCE

FORM AND HAND Mo
IT TO YOUR

zm_ighmz._- >Q&-‘mmm ................................................................................




